
VII Prova Esordienti B
27 aprile 2019

400 m Stile Libero -  Esordienti B Femmine

1 850610 MARAGLIANO Matilde 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 5'33.2
2 945212 ALFEI Sofia 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'36.6
3 945492 SARDIELLO Alice 2009 ITA EBF 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 5'47.2
4 945208 CARTAGENOVA Sara 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'49.3
5 917253 REPETTO Stella 2009 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 5'54.8
6 785724 ASTE Viola 2009 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 5'57.3
7 940111 RUSSO Elisa 2009 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 6'00.7
8 945211 SAPIO Giulia 2009 ITA EBF 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 6'02.5
9 917567 BOZZO Veronica 2009 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 6'03.8
10 945188 MICHELON Amity 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 6'04.0
11 950585 OTTONELLO Linda 2009 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 6'09 011 950585 OTTONELLO Linda 2009 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 6 09.0
12 944982 GAZZO Lucia 2009 ITA EBF 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 6'12.4
13 950588 GIUDICE Chiara 2009 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 6'13.0
14 789874 BRINZO Alice 2009 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 6'15.0
15 949282 MATA' Serena 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 6'16.3
16 952474 DI GREGORIO Laura 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 6'17.3
17 952480 PAITA Sofia 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 6'17.4
18 943612 CARIA Matilde 2009 ITA EBF 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 6'23.7
19 953745 DI MAURO F d i 2009 ITA EBF 94564 Chi i N t 6'24 019 953745 DI MAURO Federica 2009 ITA EBF 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 6'24.0
20 1001359 GLORIA Nina 2010 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 6'24.5
21 789408 RISSO Agata 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 6'25.1
22 1009051 CASTIGLIONE Irene 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 6'26.1
23 1037000 RAPISARDA Marica 2009 ITA EBF 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 6'26.4
24 846154 MANDELLI Ilaria 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 6'31.9
25 836386 ASCHERI Roberta 2009 ITA EBF 74623 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 6'32.7
26 836395 RIGARDO Martina 2009 ITA EBF 74623 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 6'33.6p
27 1008372 TROVO' Lucia 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 6'34.3
28 1004841 ZUNINO Eleonora 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 6'34.6
29 953016 SUPPA Giorgia 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 6'35.6
30 1007733 OGGIANU Ambra 2010 ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 6'35.6
31 950430 BRUNI Rita 2009 ITA EBF 408450 Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 6'36.6
32 917249 BOZZO Aurora 2009 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 6'36.7
33 995353 DE BENEDETTI Dalia 2009 ITA EBF 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 6'37.7
34 1004834 COSTANTINI Rebecca 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 6'38 534 1004834 COSTANTINI Rebecca 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 6 38.5
35 984034 BUTTIGNON Maia 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 6'41.4
36 1009498 VILLA Adelina 2010 ITA EBF 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 6'42.2
37 949278 POMPEO Angelica Chiara 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 6'42.8
38 836404 TASSONE Siria 2009 ITA EBF 74623 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 6'45.9
39 946951 DELLA ROSSA Martina 2009 ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 6'46.1
40 1002288 VOLPARA Viola 2010 ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 6'47.6
41 953501 VIGNOLO Tyra 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 6'48.1
42 1003967 PERRONE Bianca 2010 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 6'52.1
43 882394 SCARDIGNO Ludovica 2009 ITA EBF 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 6'54.6
44 979787 BESTIACCIA Bianca 2010 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 6'59.4
45 1004837 MOCELLIN Greta 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 7'01.4
46 1040111 MONACO Sofia 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 7'05.7
47 834508 BRIOSCHI Giulia 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 7'06.2
48 944709 DINI Noemi 2009 ITA EBF 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 7'06.5
49 982415 BALZANO Elvira 2010 ITA EBF 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 7'10.849 982415 BALZANO Elvira 2010 ITA EBF 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 7 10.8
50 1009448 CATALANO Nicole 2010 ITA EBF 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 7'12.3
51 1040500 SANTAGOSTINO Vittoria 2009 ITA EBF 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 7'12.5
52 799600 MONACHESI Stella 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 7'23.8
53 1009482 GABELLANI Martina 2009 ITA EBF 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 7'26.3



54 829388 ODAGLIA Carlotta 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 7'30.0
55 1007718 MUSSO Emma 2009 ITA EBF 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 7'38.9
56 1008371 GORRINO Sara 2009 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 8'07.5

400 m Stile Libero -  Esordienti B Maschi

1 810385 SERAFINI Giuseppe Vittor 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 5'13.3
2 945219 GHIO Tommaso 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'25.8
3 1009487 AGAJ Klaudio 2009 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 5'26.8
4 855264 FREDIANI Gabriele 2008 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 5'34.0
5 810389 ALLEGRETTI Matteo 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 5'36.1
6 945187 SUPPA Stefano 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'39.1
7 789879 CO' Lorenzo 2008 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 5'39.9
8 943610 MACCIO' Marco 2008 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 5'41.1
9 940117 PORTA Tommaso 2008 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 5'41.9
10 834746 BOLLA Edoardo 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 5'42.6
11 894149 ZACCHERO Brayan 2008 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 5'44.5
12 946947 DE CASTRI Davide 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 5'48.0
13 949270 FAZZARI Edoardo 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'48 513 949270 FAZZARI Edoardo 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5 48.5
14 945900 SOLLIMA Leonardo 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 5'50.6
15 952476 VACCARO Tommaso 2008 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 5'51.9
16 980813 BARBARO Gregorio Flavio 2008 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 5'52.0
17 957435 D'OTTAVI Corrado 2008 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 5'52.5
18 923305 VALENTE Samuele 2009 ITA EBM 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 5'53.4
19 948770 CASANOVA Alessandro 2008 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 5'54.0
20 949274 ROCCUZZO Christian 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 5'54.0
21 944704 MUSETTI Cristian 2008 ITA EBM 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 5'55.0
22 850608 DI BATTISTA Tiziano 2008 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 5'55.6
23 946977 PODESTA' Gilberto 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 5'55.8
24 1009493 GIACO' Gabriele 2009 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 5'57.1
25 951832 FERRARI Luca 2008 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 5'58.4
26 952472 SARANITI LANA Tommaso 2008 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 6'08.2
27 853650 BOSIA Riccardo 2008 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 6'08.6
28 823403 VERDES Artur 2008 ITA EBM 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 6'09 828 823403 VERDES Artur 2008 ITA EBM 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 6 09.8
29 1008734 CAPELLINI Francesco 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 6'10.6
30 842084 GANDOLFO Gianluca ITA EBM 570720 Nuoto Club Liguria 6'11.5
31 787818 MONTANARI Enrico 2008 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 6'13.4
32 1009039 CIRILLO Riccardo 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 6'14.9
33 1011541 GRASSO Giulio 2009 ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 6'20.5
34 944705 GHIGLIONE Tommaso 2008 ITA EBM 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 6'21.3
35 799606 ALITA Tommaso 2009 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 6'22.6
36 834450 BALLABENE I 2009 ITA EBM 94545 R ll N t d 6'22 736 834450 BALLABENE Ian 2009 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 6'22.7
37 956536 SCARFO' Rocco 2008 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 6'23.7
38 985017 OCHOA PAUCAR Samuel Luis 2008 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 6'24.4
39 908715 PESCE Tristano 2008 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 6'25.3
40 932776 MARTINI Gabriele 2009 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 6'27.6
41 945206 LAROSA Christian 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 6'31.2
42 934328 BIELER Henry 2009 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 6'34.5
43 948736 CROCE Daniele 2008 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 6'34.5
44 1008046 BODRATO Emanuele 2009 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 6'36.2
45 1001356 GORETTI Manfredi 2009 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 6'36.9
46 908707 GUASTAVINO Matteo 2008 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 6'39.1
47 1006380 COLZANI Federico 2009 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 6'40.6
48 1028641 GATTO Junior 2009 ITA EBM 94544 Spazio RARI NANTES Camogl 6'40.7
49 1005690 IACOMINO Gabriele 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 6'42.3
50 1007742 PIERSENSINI Mattia 2009 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 6'44.0
51 1004848 BERETTA Gabriele 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 6'45 951 1004848 BERETTA Gabriele 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 6 45.9
52 835199 DEVOTO Giacomo 2009 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 6'48.2
53 957626 DESTRO Davide 2008 ITA EBM 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 6'48.7
54 1005676 COPPOLA Federico 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 6'49.2
55 946945 BORRIELLO Davide 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 6'50.2



56 908713 NUZZO Leonardo 2009 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 6'51.7
57 944717 ZANI Emanuele 2008 ITA EBM 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 6'53.8
58 1010901 PITTALUGA Christian 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 6'58.0
59 1007728 GUALCHI Marco 2009 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 6'58.0
60 910560 GIANNINI Iacopo 2009 ITA EBM 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 7'36.0
61 786189 BISACCIA Mirco 2009 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 8'06.2
62 840576 PASSERA Alex 2009 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 8'29.0

1007721 BOZZO Andrea 2009 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi SQUAL-
1005973 VENUTI Alberto 2009 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd SQUAL-

100 m Misti - Esordienti B Femmine

1 833616 BALBIS Anna 2009 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'22.6
2 909854 IMBESI Nicole 2009 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'25.1
3 940114 RUSSO Sofia 2009 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 1'27.5
4 916913 FRUSCIONE Elena 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'27.6
5 953745 DI MAURO Federica 2009 ITA EBF 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 1'28.2
6 870214 MORETTI Athena 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'29.4
7 945492 SARDIELLO Alice 2009 ITA EBF 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'30 57 945492 SARDIELLO Alice 2009 ITA EBF 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1 30.5
8 946828 GROSSO Marta 2009 ITA EBF 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'31.4
9 945191 VONA Aurora 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'31.7
10 946816 GARDELLA Martina 2009 ITA EBF 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'32.0
11 944981 DI FURIA Maia 2009 ITA EBF 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'32.0
12 952477 STURLESE Karen 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'33.5
13 810366 CERRUTI Giorgia 2009 ITA EBF 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'33.5
14 917567 BOZZO Veronica 2009 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 1'33.7
15 833624 ALBERTI Gaia Juanita Olg 2009 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'34.0
16 946823 MUZIO Matilde 2009 ITA EBF 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'34.7
17 952474 DI GREGORIO Laura 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.2
18 1014456 BACIGALUPO Malika 2009 ITA EBF 94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'35.2
19 1007733 OGGIANU Ambra 2010 ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'35.4
20 1004841 ZUNINO Eleonora 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'35.5
21 789874 BRINZO Alice 2009 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'35.9
22 987171 FERRANDO Ludovica 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'35 922 987171 FERRANDO Ludovica 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1 35.9
23 846154 MANDELLI Ilaria 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'36.9
24 944990 MURDACA Angelica 2009 ITA EBF 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'37.0
25 945188 MICHELON Amity 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'37.4
26 950589 INGLESE Hope Anita 2009 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'37.8
27 953016 SUPPA Giorgia 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'38.2
28 1003268 D'ORSI Emma 2010 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'38.5
29 943612 CARIA Matilde 2009 ITA EBF 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'38.7
30 952480 PAITA S fi 2009 ITA EBF 104403 R i N t S i 1'38 830 952480 PAITA Sofia 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'38.8
31 848678 COSTA Emma 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'39.4
32 1009051 CASTIGLIONE Irene 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'39.9
33 942538 MASTROPASQUA Olivia 2009 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 1'40.0
34 850625 BOTTINO Francesca 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'40.1
35 842091 LUPI Alexandra ITA EBF 570720 Nuoto Club Liguria 1'40.5
36 836395 RIGARDO Martina 2009 ITA EBF 74623 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'40.5
37 1009489 BONAFINI Maya 2010 ITA EBF 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'40.7y
38 1002288 VOLPARA Viola 2010 ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'40.7
39 950587 LACAVA Marianna 2009 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'40.9
40 945209 MELARA Vanessa 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'41.0
41 1014455 LA LICATA Bianca 2010 ITA EBF 94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'41.2
42 945195 RIMASSA Martina 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'41.5
43 1010920 NANI Ludovica 2009 ITA EBF 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'41.7
44 1014447 TASSISTRO Giorgia 2010 ITA EBF 94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'42.6
45 1014192 NORERO Giulia 2010 ITA EBF 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'43 045 1014192 NORERO Giulia 2010 ITA EBF 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 1 43.0
46 951517 SCARCELLI Elisa 2009 ITA EBF 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'43.1
47 1009498 VILLA Adelina 2010 ITA EBF 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'43.1
48 1003967 PERRONE Bianca 2010 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'43.2
49 1009326 SARA' Laura 2010 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'43.4



50 1044514 RICHICHI Lucia 2009 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'43.7
51 950430 BRUNI Rita 2009 ITA EBF 408450 Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 1'44.0
52 1004616 MANGINI Sofia 2010 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'44.1
53 1009455 GURASCHI Chiara 2010 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'44.3
54 928228 DELLA QUEVA Nicoletta 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'44.5
55 1007746 SEMINO Elena 2010 ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'44.8
56 916945 BELLOTTI Agnese 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'44.9
57 1003960 MASSUCCO Giulia 2010 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'45.1
58 918790 TRIPI Margherita 2010 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'45.1
59 949278 POMPEO Angelica Chiara 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'45.7
60 881556 IONESCU Giulia Maria 2009 ITA EBF 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'45.8
61 1001366 COSTA Beatrice 2010 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 1'45.9
62 1040111 MONACO Sofia 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'46.0
63 882394 SCARDIGNO Ludovica 2009 ITA EBF 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'46.3
64 1014453 RINALDIS Alessia 2010 ITA EBF 94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'46.4
65 944488 ARGENTIN Nina 2010 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 1'46.5
66 1001357 MACHI' Elisa 2010 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 1'46.5
67 945222 NERVI Anna 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'47.0
68 940119 REBAUDI Elisa 2009 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 1'47.5
69 949678 XU SHI Man Serena 2010 ITA EBF 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'47 969 949678 XU SHI Man Serena 2010 ITA EBF 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1 47.9
70 1004837 MOCELLIN Greta 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'48.0
71 1009386 RAVOT LICHERI Ludovica 2010 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'48.0
72 952468 COZZANI Chiara 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'48.1
73 917254 DONDE' Isadora 2009 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 1'48.1
74 1004832 COSULICH Valeria 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'48.4
75 961887 TIMOSSI Maddalena 2010 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 1'48.5
76 940116 MARTELLI Jasmine 2009 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 1'48.8
77 1003957 GAMBARO Giulia 2010 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'49.2
78 1039711 REXHEPAJ Samanta 2010 ITA EBF 94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'49.3
79 1009518 DE GRADO Camilla 2010 ITA EBF 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'49.7
80 829388 ODAGLIA Carlotta 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'50.3
81 1007730 LEDDA Alice 2010 ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'51.0
82 1010909 TESTINI Sofia 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'51.3
83 1009529 LOLEO Greta 2010 ITA EBF 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'51.6
84 799600 MONACHESI Stella 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'52 184 799600 MONACHESI Stella 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1 52.1
85 951824 VECCHI Elsa 2009 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'52.1
86 1001360 DI ROSA Giulia 2010 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 1'52.2
87 892646 CABELLA Emma 2010 ITA EBF 408450 Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 1'52.4
88 960874 CAMPANELLA Alice 2010 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 1'52.5
89 1015147 GRANDA Giorgia 2010 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'52.6
90 1005648 BARISCIANO Sara 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'52.8
91 1004831 CATTANEO Matilde 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'53.3
92 870444 GRILLO A 2010 ITA EBF 104403 R i N t S i 1'53 492 870444 GRILLO Aurora 2010 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'53.4
93 1040500 SANTAGOSTINO Vittoria 2009 ITA EBF 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'54.1
94 1007718 MUSSO Emma 2009 ITA EBF 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'54.4
95 944709 DINI Noemi 2009 ITA EBF 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'54.9
96 1003963 GIULIANI Giorgia 2010 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'55.3
97 975254 GELCI Anna 2010 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'55.4
98 1006369 BALBI Silvia 2010 ITA EBF 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'55.8
99 822745 AGOSTI Gilda 2009 ITA EBF 408450 Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 1'56.1

100 1007738 PASTORINO Lucia 2010 ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'56.6
101 1015056 MAGNASCO Chiara 2009 ITA EBF 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'56.9
102 1047949 RABAGLIATI Ilaria 2010 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'56.9
103 1009502 VALLE Delia Grazia 2010 ITA EBF 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'56.9
104 1004590 OTTONELLO Bianca 2010 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'57.5
105 1007399 CANCILLA Elena 2009 ITA EBF 94571 Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 1'59.0
106 1004596 PARODI Lara 2010 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'59.3
107 1036745 SANTAMARIA Sofia 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'59 4107 1036745 SANTAMARIA Sofia 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1 59.4
108 1027844 FARFARINI Anita 2010 ITA EBF 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'59.5
109 1003944 ERRIU Giorgia 2010 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'00.6
110 1013719 LIPPI Rebecca 2010 ITA EBF 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 2'02.4
111 1003953 SICCHITIELLO Ginevra 2010 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'03.5



112 982415 BALZANO Elvira 2010 ITA EBF 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2'04.4
113 1009638 DE ASTIS Rita 2010 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 2'22.0

1004586 FIORILLO Sofia 2010 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd SQUAL-

100 m Misti - Esordienti B Maschi

1 810385 SERAFINI Giuseppe Vittor 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'21.2
2 855264 FREDIANI Gabriele 2008 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'21.7
3 949274 ROCCUZZO Christian 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'23.7
4 945201 MORINI Luca Arthur 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'24.4
5 940122 PIOMBO Leonardo 2008 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 1'24.6
6 823403 VERDES Artur 2008 ITA EBM 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'25.6
7 1009487 AGAJ Klaudio 2009 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'26.0
8 789879 CO' Lorenzo 2008 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'26.1
9 834746 BOLLA Edoardo 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'26.7
10 1020422 MUSTA Dervish 2008 ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 1'26.8
11 957435 D'OTTAVI Corrado 2008 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'26.9
12 951515 SALVATERRA Luca 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'27.0
13 923731 SGARBOSSA Ivo 2008 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'27 613 923731 SGARBOSSA Ivo 2008 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1 27.6
14 850637 DA SILVA BENZONI Leonard 2008 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'28.3
15 945196 MYRTAJ Alessio 2008 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'28.4
16 948743 MEI Thomas 2008 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'28.5
17 923305 VALENTE Samuele 2009 ITA EBM 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 1'29.2
18 916940 VERLINO Pietro 2009 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'29.2
19 774870 MACHIERALDO Leonardo 2008 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'30.2
20 948770 CASANOVA Alessandro 2008 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'30.7
21 940113 DE FERRARI Alessandro 2008 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 1'31.0
22 1009493 GIACO' Gabriele 2009 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'31.1
23 946819 BERTOLONE Mikel 2008 ITA EBM 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'31.4
24 944986 GIMONDO Gabriele 2008 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'31.4
25 946977 PODESTA' Gilberto 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'31.4
26 916921 FERRETTI Alberto 2009 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'32.4
27 1011531 TRALDI Giacomo 2009 ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 1'32.4
28 946942 BARRELLA Achille 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'32 428 946942 BARRELLA Achille 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1 32.4
29 1007721 BOZZO Andrea 2009 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'32.7
30 953203 TONOLI Paolo 2008 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'32.9
31 842084 GANDOLFO Gianluca ITA EBM 570720 Nuoto Club Liguria 1'32.9
32 946945 BORRIELLO Davide 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'33.5
33 946971 PEDRIALI Pietro 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'33.5
34 1013308 DANIELI Christian 2009 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'33.6
35 1004598 MALPEZZI Alessandro 2009 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'33.6
36 923730 LUCIDO Pi t 2009 ITA EBM 122880 N t t i G i d 1'34 036 923730 LUCIDO Pietro 2009 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'34.0
37 808099 AMADI Giacomo 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'34.1
38 1013782 MISTRANGELO Elio 2009 ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 1'34.1
39 1009039 CIRILLO Riccardo 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'34.7
40 851263 BRIANO Pietro 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'34.7
41 946960 FERRO Matteo 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'34.8
42 985017 OCHOA PAUCAR Samuel Luis 2008 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'35.0
43 909848 PORTA Lorenzo 2009 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'35.0
44 1001361 BECCHI Carlo 2009 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 1'35.4
45 949264 CIAMPINI Alessandro 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'35.4
46 834450 BALLABENE Ian 2009 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'35.5
47 792424 RICCIARDI Manuel 2008 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'35.7
48 1001363 CRISTOFARO Mattia Rocco 2009 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 1'35.9
49 909869 GARASSINO Edoardo 2008 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'36.2
50 908707 GUASTAVINO Matteo 2008 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'36.3
51 853650 BOSIA Riccardo 2008 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'36 551 853650 BOSIA Riccardo 2008 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1 36.5
52 1015467 MJESHTRI Bjorni 2009 ITA EBM 94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'36.5
53 1004603 PIZZO Demetrio Ovidio 2009 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'36.8
54 943750 POGGIO Andrea 2008 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'36.8
55 1004588 SECHI Francesco 2009 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'36.8



56 1011541 GRASSO Giulio 2009 ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 1'37.5
57 881325 DE MICHELIS Andrea 2008 ITA EBM 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'37.5
58 952472 SARANITI LANA Tommaso 2008 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'38.2
59 948735 BISTARINI Filippo 2008 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'38.4
60 945206 LAROSA Christian 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'38.6
61 1007742 PIERSENSINI Mattia 2009 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'38.7
62 1010901 PITTALUGA Christian 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'39.1
63 1005696 MAZZIGA Simone 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'39.2
64 951516 SANCIO Francesco 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'39.3
65 1001355 BORELLI Davide 2009 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 1'39.6
66 909860 SFINJARI Alen 2009 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'39.6
67 1009456 CALABRO' Matteo 2009 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'39.7p
68 1008129 PASCUZZI Simone 2009 ITA EBM 408450 Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 1'39.7
69 1006380 COLZANI Federico 2009 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'39.8
70 948736 CROCE Daniele 2008 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'39.9
71 1013716 MUSSO Riccardo 2009 ITA EBM 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'39.9
72 1009036 OSMANI Elvi 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'39.9
73 834768 GHIGLINO Matteo 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'39.9
74 1009046 ESPOSTO Tommaso 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'40.0
75 1009496 TRAVERSO Filippo 2009 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd Genova 1'40 275 1009496 TRAVERSO Filippo 2009 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1 40.2
76 979653 FARINELLI Paolo 2009 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'40.5
77 956536 SCARFO' Rocco 2008 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'40.6
78 952479 VATTERONI Luca 2008 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'40.6
79 989865 NASELLI Luca 2009 ITA EBM 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 1'40.8
80 916927 PISCIONERI Giulio 2009 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'40.9
81 1005974 BIANI Leonardo 2009 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'41.0
82 1007394 DRAGO Giacomo 2008 ITA EBM 94571 Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 1'41.0
83 910681 TORRE Lorenzo 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'41.1
84 908716 SANTINO Davide 2008 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'42.0
85 945207 QALLIAJ Xhoni 2008 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'42.1
86 1011317 MANTANI Lorenzo 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'42.6
87 945491 POIRE' Manuel 2008 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'42.7
88 1014201 CECCONI Mattia 2009 ITA EBM 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'42.9
89 1006026 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsol 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'43.0
90 1009048 TROCCHIA Ettore 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'43 190 1009048 TROCCHIA Ettore 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1 43.1
91 944704 MUSETTI Cristian 2008 ITA EBM 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'43.7
92 1014549 GIANELLI Davide 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'43.8
93 934328 BIELER Henry 2009 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'44.0
94 1003265 SAVIO Pietro 2009 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'44.1
95 943613 LOLLI Federico 2008 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'44.9
96 917282 MORANO Nicola 2009 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'45.0
97 1007717 BOTTINO Christian 2009 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'45.4
98 952470 DADO Vit S l 2008 ITA EBM 104403 R i N t S i 1'45 598 952470 DADO Vito Samuele 2008 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'45.5
99 1011326 RIVANO Riccardo 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'45.6

100 908729 DELFINO Cristian 2009 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'45.7
101 842069 LAURA Leonardo ITA EBM 570720 Nuoto Club Liguria 1'45.7
102 1041501 GARIBALDI Giulio ITA EBM 570720 Nuoto Club Liguria 1'46.2
103 833619 RIZZUTO Giulio 2009 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 1'46.3
104 1014821 PICCOLO Gabriele 2009 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 1'46.4
105 1005705 RANIERI Fabrizio 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'46.8y
106 954920 ALBERTELLA Federico 2009 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'46.9
107 908732 DELFINO Giacomo 2008 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'47.0
108 1011527 OSARDI Nicola 2009 ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 1'47.2
109 1015198 PRUDENTE Sebastiano 2009 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'47.7
110 1007728 GUALCHI Marco 2009 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'47.8
111 1009490 CASTELLI Ivan 2009 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'47.9
112 1005676 COPPOLA Federico 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'48.2
113 944717 ZANI Emanuele 2008 ITA EBM 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'48 4113 944717 ZANI Emanuele 2008 ITA EBM 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1 48.4
114 1014188 FILIPELLI Jacopo 2009 ITA EBM 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'49.6
115 999956 TOSCANO Manuel 2008 ITA EBM 94544 Spazio RARI NANTES Camogl 1'50.7
116 957626 DESTRO Davide 2008 ITA EBM 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 1'50.8
117 1005973 VENUTI Alberto 2009 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'52.2



118 934333 TRICARICO Adriano 2009 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'52.3
119 1007734 PARODI Fabio 2009 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'53.1
120 1001354 BARRACO Noe' 2009 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 1'53.8
121 1011370 ZUNINO Nicolo' 2009 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'55.0
122 1005684 GIOVANARDI Giacomo 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'55.4
123 1004859 CARBONE Diego 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'56.8
124 1006386 NOVELLI Pietro 2009 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'57.0
125 1005673 CASATI Umberto Maria 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'58.4
126 955360 GHIGLIONE Andrea 2009 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'59.2
127 910560 GIANNINI Iacopo 2009 ITA EBM 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'59.4

787818 MONTANARI Enrico 2008 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd SQUAL-
945189 D'AMORA Giacomo 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd SQUAL-y p Q
1006030 ARDONE Christian 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd SQUAL-
1007403 CALCAGNO Andrea 2008 ITA EBM 94571 Centro Nuoto Sestri asd SQUAL-
1007724 CARLINI Luigi 2009 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi SQUAL-

200 m Dorso -  Esordienti A Maschi

1 850610 MARAGLIANO Matilde 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 2'57 01 850610 MARAGLIANO Matilde 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 2 57.0
2 945212 ALFEI Sofia 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'02.9
3 940112 RIFALDI Alessandra 2009 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 3'04.2
4 917253 REPETTO Stella 2009 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 3'04.4
5 940120 SIMONETTA Camilla 2009 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 3'04.4
6 945211 SAPIO Giulia 2009 ITA EBF 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 3'04.7
7 944982 GAZZO Lucia 2009 ITA EBF 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 3'06.9
8 916954 GROSSO Elisa 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 3'09.6
9 916913 FRUSCIONE Elena 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 3'09.8
10 950585 OTTONELLO Linda 2009 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 3'10.5
11 940114 RUSSO Sofia 2009 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 3'10.8
12 833624 ALBERTI Gaia Juanita Olg 2009 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 3'13.1
13 949282 MATA' Serena 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'14.1
14 1014456 BACIGALUPO Malika 2009 ITA EBF 94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 3'14.5
15 945191 VONA Aurora 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'16.3
16 946816 GARDELLA Martina 2009 ITA EBF 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 3'18 016 946816 GARDELLA Martina 2009 ITA EBF 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 3 18.0
17 942538 MASTROPASQUA Olivia 2009 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 3'19.3
18 789408 RISSO Agata 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 3'19.6
19 1037000 RAPISARDA Marica 2009 ITA EBF 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 3'20.3
20 946828 GROSSO Marta 2009 ITA EBF 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 3'21.0
21 944981 DI FURIA Maia 2009 ITA EBF 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 3'22.0
22 1001359 GLORIA Nina 2010 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 3'23.2
23 945195 RIMASSA Martina 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'25.3
24 1003960 MASSUCCO Gi li 2010 ITA EBF 122880 N t t i G i d 3'26 024 1003960 MASSUCCO Giulia 2010 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 3'26.0
25 946951 DELLA ROSSA Martina 2009 ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 3'26.5
26 1009489 BONAFINI Maya 2010 ITA EBF 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 3'28.6
27 944990 MURDACA Angelica 2009 ITA EBF 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 3'28.6
28 950589 INGLESE Hope Anita 2009 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 3'29.4
29 842091 LUPI Alexandra ITA EBF 570720 Nuoto Club Liguria 3'32.1
30 1001366 COSTA Beatrice 2010 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 3'33.4
31 946823 MUZIO Matilde 2009 ITA EBF 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 3'34.5
32 1014455 LA LICATA Bianca 2010 ITA EBF 94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 3'34.6
33 916945 BELLOTTI Agnese 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 3'35.1
34 1014453 RINALDIS Alessia 2010 ITA EBF 94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 3'36.0
35 953501 VIGNOLO Tyra 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 3'36.4
36 1007746 SEMINO Elena 2010 ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 3'37.9
37 940116 MARTELLI Jasmine 2009 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 3'39.4
38 1011534 CEREGHINO Giada 2010 ITA EBF 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 3'40.2
39 945222 NERVI Anna 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'40 339 945222 NERVI Anna 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3 40.3
40 946955 FERRANTIN Anita 2009 ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 3'40.3
41 1009448 CATALANO Nicole 2010 ITA EBF 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 3'41.0
42 892646 CABELLA Emma 2010 ITA EBF 408450 Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 3'42.0
43 1009455 GURASCHI Chiara 2010 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 3'44.5



44 1014447 TASSISTRO Giorgia 2010 ITA EBF 94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 3'46.3
45 944488 ARGENTIN Nina 2010 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 3'47.0
46 951824 VECCHI Elsa 2009 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 3'47.4
47 1008133 CAVIGLIA Beatrice 2010 ITA EBF 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3'48.9
48 1004590 OTTONELLO Bianca 2010 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 3'51.0
49 1006369 BALBI Silvia 2010 ITA EBF 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 3'54.2
50 1009529 LOLEO Greta 2010 ITA EBF 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3'56.5
51 1004586 FIORILLO Sofia 2010 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 3'57.0
52 1007738 PASTORINO Lucia 2010 ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 3'57.0
53 917254 DONDE' Isadora 2009 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 3'57.2
54 1009526 TONDINA Federica 2010 ITA EBF 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3'58.0
55 1003963 GIULIANI Giorgia 2010 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 4'02.2g
56 1004831 CATTANEO Matilde 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'02.7
57 1004832 COSULICH Valeria 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'07.7
58 1009518 DE GRADO Camilla 2010 ITA EBF 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 4'08.7
59 1036745 SANTAMARIA Sofia 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'13.2
60 822745 AGOSTI Gilda 2009 ITA EBF 408450 Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 4'17.9
61 1003953 SICCHITIELLO Ginevra 2010 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 4'24.0

200 m Dorso -  Esordienti B Maschi

1 821762 ZANGRANDI Pietro 2008 ITA EBM 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 2'49.5
2 952476 VACCARO Tommaso 2008 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 2'57.6
3 945201 MORINI Luca Arthur 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'01.0
4 946819 BERTOLONE Mikel 2008 ITA EBM 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 3'02.1
5 940117 PORTA Tommaso 2008 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 3'02.4
6 945187 SUPPA Stefano 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'04.4
7 945900 SOLLIMA Leonardo 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 3'05.9
8 940404 ALVARADO MORA Erik Antho 2008 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 3'07.4
9 1001363 CRISTOFARO Mattia Rocco 2009 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 3'08.1
10 1020422 MUSTA Dervish 2008 ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 3'09.2
11 949270 FAZZARI Edoardo 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'10.2
12 945196 MYRTAJ Alessio 2008 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 3'10.9
13 923731 SGARBOSSA Ivo 2008 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 3'11 313 923731 SGARBOSSA Ivo 2008 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 3 11.3
14 850608 DI BATTISTA Tiziano 2008 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 3'15.4
15 953203 TONOLI Paolo 2008 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 3'17.6
16 1008734 CAPELLINI Francesco 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 3'17.8
17 944986 GIMONDO Gabriele 2008 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 3'18.5
18 946947 DE CASTRI Davide 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 3'18.7
19 1002967 FARONE Cristian 2009 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 3'20.0
20 1011531 TRALDI Giacomo 2009 ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 3'20.1
21 945317 STURLA Ed d 2008 ITA EBM 74665 R i N t A 3'20 221 945317 STURLA Edoardo 2008 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3'20.2
22 1004593 MORETTO Alessio 2009 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 3'20.5
23 946826 BONAGLIA Daniele 2008 ITA EBM 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 3'22.1
24 943753 CALDERONE Luca 2008 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 3'23.6
25 1008046 BODRATO Emanuele 2009 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 3'24.8
26 1013308 DANIELI Christian 2009 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3'25.6
27 1011529 PEZZONI Luca 2009 ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 3'27.7
28 908711 BRUZZONE Fabio 2008 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3'27.8
29 799606 ALITA Tommaso 2009 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 3'28.6
30 1001361 BECCHI Carlo 2009 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 3'29.7
31 946971 PEDRIALI Pietro 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 3'30.2
32 1006386 NOVELLI Pietro 2009 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 3'30.4
33 952479 VATTERONI Luca 2008 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 3'31.6
34 1008129 PASCUZZI Simone 2009 ITA EBM 408450 Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 3'31.6
35 1006008 SPINOZZI Mattia 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'32.5
36 1009496 TRAVERSO Filippo 2009 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 3'32 636 1009496 TRAVERSO Filippo 2009 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 3 32.6
37 946942 BARRELLA Achille 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 3'32.8
38 1004848 BERETTA Gabriele 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'33.7
39 1014821 PICCOLO Gabriele 2009 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 3'34.1
40 944705 GHIGLIONE Tommaso 2008 ITA EBM 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 3'35.1



41 953746 VACCHERI Martino 2008 ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 3'36.1
42 916921 FERRETTI Alberto 2009 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 3'37.5
43 1005690 IACOMINO Gabriele 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'37.9
44 1013782 MISTRANGELO Elio 2009 ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 3'38.6
45 1028772 LANZETTA Matteo 2009 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 3'38.7
46 917282 MORANO Nicola 2009 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 3'39.0
47 1001355 BORELLI Davide 2009 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 3'39.7
48 945491 POIRE' Manuel 2008 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 3'39.9
49 945207 QALLIAJ Xhoni 2008 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 3'40.7
50 1007717 BOTTINO Christian 2009 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 3'41.0
51 908715 PESCE Tristano 2008 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3'41.4
52 1006026 BALDACCI Alessandro Zsol 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'42.9y p
53 943613 LOLLI Federico 2008 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 3'43.7
54 989865 NASELLI Luca 2009 ITA EBM 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 3'43.8
55 881325 DE MICHELIS Andrea 2008 ITA EBM 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 3'44.5
56 908716 SANTINO Davide 2008 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3'48.0
57 1005696 MAZZIGA Simone 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'49.9
58 908732 DELFINO Giacomo 2008 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3'50.3
59 950070 FERRARI Damiano 2009 ITA EBM 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 3'56.5
60 1005705 RANIERI Fabrizio 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'57 360 1005705 RANIERI Fabrizio 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3 57.3
61 1001354 BARRACO Noe' 2009 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 3'59.1
62 1015198 PRUDENTE Sebastiano 2009 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 4'02.1
63 1004859 CARBONE Diego 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'05.3
64 1007724 CARLINI Luigi 2009 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 4'07.9
65 1006030 ARDONE Christian 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 4'11.3
66 949479 CANESTRELLI ZERILLO Eman 2008 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 4'16.3
67 1009490 CASTELLI Ivan 2009 ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 4'16.6
68 840576 PASSERA Alex 2009 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 4'25.0
69 786189 BISACCIA Mirco 2009 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 4'36.7
70 949676 BARBERI Carlo Alberto 2009 ITA EBM 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano SQUAL-

50 m Farfalla -  Esordienti B Femmine

1 833616 BALBIS Anna 2009 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 37 71 833616 BALBIS Anna 2009 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 37.7
2 909854 IMBESI Nicole 2009 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 38.0
3 945208 CARTAGENOVA Sara 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 38.3
4 785724 ASTE Viola 2009 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 38.8
5 940111 RUSSO Elisa 2009 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 39.6
6 950588 GIUDICE Chiara 2009 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 41.4
7 984034 BUTTIGNON Maia 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 42.2
8 870214 MORETTI Athena 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 42.2
9 952477 STURLESE K 2009 ITA EBF 104403 R i N t S i 42 29 952477 STURLESE Karen 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 42.2
10 987171 FERRANDO Ludovica 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 42.4
11 940120 SIMONETTA Camilla 2009 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 42.5
12 836386 ASCHERI Roberta 2009 ITA EBF 74623 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 43.1
13 917249 BOZZO Aurora 2009 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 43.7
14 1004834 COSTANTINI Rebecca 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 44.1
15 834508 BRIOSCHI Giulia 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 44.2
16 810366 CERRUTI Giorgia 2009 ITA EBF 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 44.3g
17 1009482 GABELLANI Martina 2009 ITA EBF 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 44.4
18 945209 MELARA Vanessa 2009 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 44.5
19 916954 GROSSO Elisa 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 44.7
20 850625 BOTTINO Francesca 2009 ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 45.3
21 1008372 TROVO' Lucia 2010 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 45.5
22 848678 COSTA Emma 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 45.8
23 940112 RIFALDI Alessandra 2009 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 45.8
24 836404 TASSONE Siria 2009 ITA EBF 74623 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 46 224 836404 TASSONE Siria 2009 ITA EBF 74623 Rari Nantes Imperia 57 46.2
25 950587 LACAVA Marianna 2009 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 46.4
26 1014192 NORERO Giulia 2010 ITA EBF 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 48.0
27 946955 FERRANTIN Anita 2009 ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 48.4
28 918790 TRIPI Margherita 2010 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 49.2



29 1003268 D'ORSI Emma 2010 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 49.4
30 995353 DE BENEDETTI Dalia 2009 ITA EBF 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 49.5
31 1009326 SARA' Laura 2010 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 49.5
32 1004616 MANGINI Sofia 2010 ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 49.6
33 949678 XU SHI Man Serena 2010 ITA EBF 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 49.6
34 1011534 CEREGHINO Giada 2010 ITA EBF 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 49.7
35 1044514 RICHICHI Lucia 2009 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 50.0
36 1010920 NANI Ludovica 2009 ITA EBF 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 50.1
37 1001357 MACHI' Elisa 2010 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 51.5
38 1009526 TONDINA Federica 2010 ITA EBF 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 52.6
39 952468 COZZANI Chiara 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 53.0
40 1009386 RAVOT LICHERI Ludovica 2010 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 53.3p
41 961887 TIMOSSI Maddalena 2010 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 53.7
42 979787 BESTIACCIA Bianca 2010 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 53.9
43 1007730 LEDDA Alice 2010 ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 54.0
44 951517 SCARCELLI Elisa 2009 ITA EBF 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 54.0
45 1010909 TESTINI Sofia 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 54.9
46 1008133 CAVIGLIA Beatrice 2010 ITA EBF 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 55.5
47 1001360 DI ROSA Giulia 2010 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 55.9
48 975254 GELCI Anna 2010 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 56 348 975254 GELCI Anna 2010 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 56.3
49 1039711 REXHEPAJ Samanta 2010 ITA EBF 94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 56.6
50 1003957 GAMBARO Giulia 2010 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 56.8
51 928228 DELLA QUEVA Nicoletta 2009 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 57.1
52 1015147 GRANDA Giorgia 2010 ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 57.2
53 1005648 BARISCIANO Sara 2010 ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 57.9
54 881556 IONESCU Giulia Maria 2009 ITA EBF 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 58.1
55 1009502 VALLE Delia Grazia 2010 ITA EBF 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 58.1
56 940119 REBAUDI Elisa 2009 ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 58.4
57 960874 CAMPANELLA Alice 2010 ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 58.5
58 1008371 GORRINO Sara 2009 ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'01.0
59 870444 GRILLO Aurora 2010 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.0
60 1007399 CANCILLA Elena 2009 ITA EBF 94571 Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 1'04.4
61 1003944 ERRIU Giorgia 2010 ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'08.1
62 1009638 DE ASTIS Rita 2010 ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'12.4

50 m Farfalla -  Esordienti B Maschi

1 951832 FERRARI Luca 2008 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 36.8
2 945219 GHIO Tommaso 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 37.0
3 940122 PIOMBO Leonardo 2008 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 37.4
4 894149 ZACCHERO Brayan 2008 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 37.5
5 821762 ZANGRANDI Pi t 2008 ITA EBM 104401 D i N t 2000 L 37 85 821762 ZANGRANDI Pietro 2008 ITA EBM 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 37.8
6 980813 BARBARO Gregorio Flavio 2008 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 38.1
7 940113 DE FERRARI Alessandro 2008 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 38.7
8 948743 MEI Thomas 2008 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 38.7
9 850637 DA SILVA BENZONI Leonard 2008 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 38.9
10 774870 MACHIERALDO Leonardo 2008 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 39.1
11 951515 SALVATERRA Luca 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 39.3
12 916940 VERLINO Pietro 2009 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 40.1
13 810389 ALLEGRETTI Matteo 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 40.2
14 940404 ALVARADO MORA Erik Antho 2008 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 40.5
15 943610 MACCIO' Marco 2008 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 40.5
16 1001356 GORETTI Manfredi 2009 ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 40.8
17 1007403 CALCAGNO Andrea 2008 ITA EBM 94571 Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 40.8
18 808099 AMADI Giacomo 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 43.5
19 943753 CALDERONE Luca 2008 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 43.8
20 851263 BRIANO Pietro 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 44 920 851263 BRIANO Pietro 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 44.9
21 1015467 MJESHTRI Bjorni 2009 ITA EBM 94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 45.0
22 909869 GARASSINO Edoardo 2008 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 45.3
23 835199 DEVOTO Giacomo 2009 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 45.7
24 792424 RICCIARDI Manuel 2008 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 45.7



25 1004598 MALPEZZI Alessandro 2009 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 45.7
26 1011326 RIVANO Riccardo 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 45.8
27 1003265 SAVIO Pietro 2009 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 45.9
28 943750 POGGIO Andrea 2008 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 46.0
29 1002967 FARONE Cristian 2009 ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 46.1
30 1004593 MORETTO Alessio 2009 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 46.1
31 946826 BONAGLIA Daniele 2008 ITA EBM 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 46.3
32 1004588 SECHI Francesco 2009 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 46.3
33 909848 PORTA Lorenzo 2009 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 46.5
34 1009456 CALABRO' Matteo 2009 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 46.6
35 952470 DADO Vito Samuele 2008 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 46.7
36 1041501 GARIBALDI Giulio ITA EBM 570720 Nuoto Club Liguria 46.7g
37 923730 LUCIDO Pietro 2009 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 46.8
38 916927 PISCIONERI Giulio 2009 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 46.9
39 932776 MARTINI Gabriele 2009 ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 47.2
40 1013716 MUSSO Riccardo 2009 ITA EBM 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 47.3
41 951516 SANCIO Francesco 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 47.3
42 909860 SFINJARI Alen 2009 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 47.7
43 1014549 GIANELLI Davide 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 47.9
44 946960 FERRO Matteo 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 48 544 946960 FERRO Matteo 2008 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 48.5
45 1009036 OSMANI Elvi 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 48.9
46 1006008 SPINOZZI Mattia 2009 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 48.9
47 908711 BRUZZONE Fabio 2008 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 49.0
48 1007394 DRAGO Giacomo 2008 ITA EBM 94571 Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 49.1
49 1011529 PEZZONI Luca 2009 ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 49.2
50 1005974 BIANI Leonardo 2009 ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 49.2
51 949264 CIAMPINI Alessandro 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 49.3
52 953746 VACCHERI Martino 2008 ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 49.4
53 1014201 CECCONI Mattia 2009 ITA EBM 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 50.0
54 842069 LAURA Leonardo ITA EBM 570720 Nuoto Club Liguria 50.2
55 948735 BISTARINI Filippo 2008 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 50.9
56 910681 TORRE Lorenzo 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 50.9
57 834768 GHIGLINO Matteo 2008 ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 51.4
58 1011317 MANTANI Lorenzo 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 51.5
59 1014188 FILIPELLI Jacopo 2009 ITA EBM 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 51 959 1014188 FILIPELLI Jacopo 2009 ITA EBM 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 51.9
60 945317 STURLA Edoardo 2008 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 52.5
61 1009046 ESPOSTO Tommaso 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 53.1
62 833619 RIZZUTO Giulio 2009 ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 53.3
63 1009048 TROCCHIA Ettore 2009 ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 54.3
64 1011527 OSARDI Nicola 2009 ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 54.6
65 1028772 LANZETTA Matteo 2009 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 54.7
66 950070 FERRARI Damiano 2009 ITA EBM 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 55.3
67 949676 BARBERI C l Alb t 2009 ITA EBM 104401 D i N t 2000 L 57 667 949676 BARBERI Carlo Alberto 2009 ITA EBM 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 57.6
68 1007734 PARODI Fabio 2009 ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 58.0
69 1011370 ZUNINO Nicolo' 2009 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 58.8
70 908729 DELFINO Cristian 2009 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'00.3
71 955360 GHIGLIONE Andrea 2009 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'00.3
72 908713 NUZZO Leonardo 2009 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'01.4
73 934333 TRICARICO Adriano 2009 ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 1'04.4
74 949479 CANESTRELLI ZERILLO Eman 2008 ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'18.0

945189 D'AMORA Giacomo 2008 ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd SQUAL-
954920 ALBERTELLA Federico 2009 ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano SQUAL-

4x50 m Rana - Esordienti B Femmine

1 94573 GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT A ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'07.8
2 94546 SPORTIVA STURLA A ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 3'14 62 94546 SPORTIVA STURLA A ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 3 14.6
3 94545 RAPALLO NUOTO SSD A ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 3'19.2
4 615105 ON SPORT SESTRI LEVANTE ITA EBF 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 3'22.9
5 94573 GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT B ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'23.2
6 104381 FOLTZER SSD - GENOVA ITA EBF 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 3'23.4



7 94562 ANDREA DORIA A ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 3'27.0
8 104403 RARI NANTES SPEZIA A ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 3'28.2
9 122880 NUOTATORI GENOVESI A ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 3'33.7
10 94543 ARAGNO RIVAROLESI ITA EBF 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 3'34.9
11 392399 CROCERA STADIUM A ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 3'35.8
12 94573 GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT C ITA EBF 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'38.3
13 94545 RAPALLO NUOTO SSD B ITA EBF 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 3'39.6
14 94553 RARI NANTES SORI ITA EBF 94553 Rari Nantes Sori 3'40.8
15 94572 FRATELLANZA NUOTO PONTED ITA EBF 94572 Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 3'44.1
16 94562 ANDREA DORIA B ITA EBF 94562 Andrea Doria 3'45.0
17 94546 SPORTIVA STURLA B ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 3'45.3
18 104403 RARI NANTES SPEZIA B ITA EBF 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 3'51.0p
19 104383 IDEA SPORT SSD ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd 3'55.3
20 74665 RARI NANTES ARENZANO ITA EBF 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3'57.3
21 392399 CROCERA STADIUM B ITA EBF 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 4'00.4
22 104397 UISP NUOTO VALDIMAGRA ITA EBF 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 4'03.9
23 122880 NUOTATORI GENOVESI B ITA EBF 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 4'18.4

104383 IDEA SPORT SSD ITA EBF 104383 Idea Sport ssd SQUAL-

4x50 m Rana - Esordienti B Maschi

1 104390 AMATORI NUOTO SAVONA ITA EBM 104390 Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'59.3
2 122880 NUOTATORI GENOVESI A ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 3'05.1
3 104403 RARI NANTES SPEZIA A ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 3'05.5
4 94573 GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT A ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'06.0
5 94546 SPORTIVA STURLA A ITA EBM 94546 Sportiva Sturla 3'09.0
6 94543 ARAGNO RIVAROLESI A ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 3'09.2
7 94545 RAPALLO NUOTO SSD A ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 3'09.3
8 94562 ANDREA DORIA A ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 3'16.3
9 94585 NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI A ITA EBM 94585 Nuotatori Rivarolesi 3'18.1
10 104401 DORIA NUOTO 2000 LOANO ITA EBM 104401 Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 3'18.9
11 392399 CROCERA STADIUM A ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 3'19.5
12 94573 GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT B ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'20.2
13 122880 NUOTATORI GENOVESI B ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 3'22 213 122880 NUOTATORI GENOVESI B ITA EBM 122880 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 3 22.2
14 104381 FOLTZER SSD - GENOVA ITA EBM 104381 Foltzer ssd - Genova 3'25.6
15 94564 CHIAVARI NUOTO A ITA EBM 94564 Chiavari Nuoto 3'25.9
16 104403 RARI NANTES SPEZIA B ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 3'26.0
17 74665 RARI NANTES ARENZANO A ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3'26.5
18 94562 ANDREA DORIA B ITA EBM 94562 Andrea Doria 3'26.6
19 94543 ARAGNO RIVAROLESI B ITA EBM 94543 Aragno Rivarolesi 3'26.7
20 104403 RARI NANTES SPEZIA C ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 3'26.9
21 94546 SPORTIVA STURLA B ITA EBF 94546 S ti St l 3'31 021 94546 SPORTIVA STURLA B ITA EBF 94546 Sportiva Sturla 3'31.0
22 104383 IDEA SPORT SSD ITA EBM 104383 Idea Sport ssd 3'31.2
23 94573 GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT C ITA EBM 94573 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'31.6
24 615105 ON SPORT SESTRI LEVANTE ITA EBM 615105 on Sport Sestri Levante 3'36.0
25 104403 RARI NANTES SPEZIA D ITA EBM 104403 Rari Nantes Spezia 3'38.0
26 392399 CROCERA STADIUM B ITA EBM 392399 Crocera Stadium ssd 3'39.2
27 94545 RAPALLO NUOTO SSD B ITA EBM 94545 Rapallo Nuoto ssd 3'43.3
28 74665 RARI NANTES ARENZANO B ITA EBM 74665 Rari Nantes Arenzano 3'47.0
29 104397 UISP NUOTO VALDIMAGRA ITA EBM 104397 UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 3'52.7


